
Dance Minor Curriculum Sheet 
Total Credits: 20 

A Minimum 2.5 GPA is required to Apply/Must Earn a C or Better in Required Courses to Complete the Dance Minor. 
Students must be registered for a minimum of 12 credits each semester to achieve full-time status. 

Core Requirements: 18 credits 
*DANCE TECHNIQUE/STUDIO COURSES

Dance Technique Forms may be taken in any order under advisement. 
Dancers may begin higher than level 1 with department approval. 

Dance Technique Form Credits 
Required 

Course 
Number 

Pre-requisite Semester
Offered 

Intro to Jazz Dance 2 07:203:226 Fall/Spring 
Spec. Topics: Afr. Dias. Dance 2 07:203:110 Fall/Spring 
Ballet 1 OR 
Ballet 2 (w/dept. approval) 
Ballet 3  (w/dept. approval) 

2 07:203:149 
07:203:150 
07:203:248 

Fall/Spring 
Fall/Spring 
Fall/Spring 

Modern 1 OR 
Modern 2 (w/dept. 
approval) 
Modern 3 (w/dept. 
approval) 
Modern 4 (w/dept. 
approval) 

2 07:203:123 
07:203:124 
07:203:225 
07:203:226 

Fall/Spring 
Fall/Spring 
Fall 
Spring 

Pilates Mat OR Yoga for 
Wellness 

1 
2 

07:203:160 
07:203:170 

Fall/Spring 
Fall/Spring 

Improvisation 1 2 07:206:142 Fall 
Dance Composition 2 07:203:329 Fall 

DANCE CULTURE, HISTORY & PRODUCTION 

Dance Appreciation OR 
Dance Appreciation Online 

3 07:203:101 
07:203:131 

Fall/Spring 

Production Study (30 
hours) 

1 07:206:161 Fall/Spring 

Additional Requirement: 2 credits 
CHOOSE A COURSE FROM THIS LIST 

Additional classes can be taken as electives. 
Course Credits Course 

Number 
Pre-requisite Semester 

Offered 
Latino and Hispanic Dance Forms 2 07:206:277 Fall/Spring 
Jazz Dance 2 07:206:274 07:203:226 Fall 
World Dance 2 07:203:175 Fall/Spring 
Modern 2 2 07:203:124 07:203:123 

OR Dept. appr. 
Fall/Spring 

Modern 3 2 07:203:225 07:203:124 
OR Dept. appr. 

Fall 

Modern 4 2 07:203:226 07:203:225 
OR Dept. appr. 

Spring 

Ballet 2 2 07:203:150 07:203:149 
OR Dept. appr. 

Fall/Spring 

Ballet 3 2 07:203:248 07:203:150 
OR Dept. appr. 

Fall/Spring 

Yoga for Wellness OR 
Pilates 

2 
1-2cr

07:203:170 
07:203:160 

Choose form 
not taken as 
Core Req. 

Fall/Spring 
Fall/Spring 

*Dance History: World Survey
OR
Dance History Online: World
Survey

3 

3 

07:206:441 

07:206:431 

07:203:101 
OR 
07:203:131 

Spring 

Spring 

Dance History: 1900-Present 
OR 
Dance History Online: 1900-
Present 

3 

3 

07:206:442 

07:206:432 

07:203:101 
OR 
07:203:131 

Fall 

Fall 

*History of Broadway Dance
Online
(Fills SAS Core requirement)

3 07:203:132 Fall/Spring 

*Dance in Istanbul Online
(Fills SAS Core requirement)

3 07:203:133 Fall/Spring 

*Dance Forms in Africa Online 3 07:203:135 Fall/Spring 
*Dance in India Online 3 07:203:136 Fall/Spring 
*Dance in Israel Online 3 07:203:134 Fall/Spring 

Barbara


