

Dance Minor Curriculum Sheet Total Credits: 20

A Minimum 2.5 GPA is required to Apply/Must Earn a C or Better in Required Courses to Complete the Dance Minor. Students must be registered for a minimum of 12 credits each semester to achieve full-time status.

Core Requirements: 18 credits

*DANCE TECHNIQUE/STUDIO COURSES

Dance Technique Forms may be taken in any order under advisement.

Dancers may begin higher than level 1 with department approval.

Dancers may begin higher than level 1 with department approval.						
Dance Technique Form	Credits	Course	Pre-requisite	Semester		
	Required	Number		Offered		
Intro to Jazz Dance	2	07:203:226		Fall/Spring		
Spec. Topics: Afr. Dias. Dance	2	07:203:110		Fall/Spring		
Ballet 1 OR	2	07:203:149		Fall/Spring		
Ballet 2 (w/dept. approval)		07:203:150		Fall/Spring		
Ballet 3 (w/dept. approval)		07:203:248		Fall/Spring		
Modern 1 OR	2	07:203:123		Fall/Spring		
Modern 2 (w/dept.		07:203:124		Fall/Spring		
approval)		07:203:225		Fall		
Modern 3 (w/dept.		07:203:226		Spring		
approval)						
Modern 4 (w/dept.						
approval)				_		
Pilates Mat OR Yoga for	1	07:203:160		Fall/Spring		
Wellness	2	07:203:170		Fall/Spring		
Improvisation 1	2	07:206:142		Fall		
Dance Composition	2	07:203:329		Fall		
DANCE CULTURE, HISTORY & PRODUCTION						
	_					

Dance Appreciation OR	3	07:203:101	Fall/Spring
Dance Appreciation Online		07:203:131	
Production Study (30	1	07:206:161	Fall/Spring
hours)			

Additional Requirement: 2 credits

CHOOSE A COURSE FROM THIS LIST							
Additional classes can be taken as electives.							
Course	Credits	Course	Pre-requisite	Semester			
		Number		Offered			
Latino and Hispanic Dance Forms	2	07:206:277		Fall/Spring			
Jazz Dance	2	07:206:274	07:203:226	Fall			
World Dance	2	07:203:175		Fall/Spring			
Modern 2	2	07:203:124	07:203:123	Fall/Spring			
			OR Dept. appr.				
Modern 3	2	07:203:225	07:203:124	Fall			
			OR Dept. appr.				
Modern 4	2	07:203:226	07:203:225	Spring			
Ballet 2	2	07:203:150	OR Dept. appr. 07:203:149	Fall/Coning			
Ballet 2	2	07:203:150	OR Dept. appr.	Fall/Spring			
Ballet 3	2	07:203:248	07:203:150	Fall/Spring			
banet 3	2	07.203.240	OR Dept. appr.	i any spring			
Yoga for Wellness OR	2	07:203:170	Choose form	Fall/Spring			
Pilates	1-2cr	07:203:160	not taken as	Fall/Spring			
			Core Req.				
*Dance History: World Survey	3	07:206:441	07:203:101	Spring			
OR			OR				
Dance History Online: World	3	07:206:431	07:203:131	Spring			
Survey							
Dance History: 1900-Present	3	07:206:442	07:203:101	Fall			
OR	2	07 206 422	OR				
Dance History Online: 1900-	3	07:206:432	07:203:131	Fall			
Present	3	07:203:132		Fall/Caring			
*History of Broadway Dance Online	3	07:203:132		Fall/Spring			
(Fills SAS Core requirement)							
*Dance in Istanbul Online	3	07:203:133		Fall/Spring			
(Fills SAS Core requirement)	3	07.203.133		i any spring			
*Dance Forms in Africa Online	3	07:203:135		Fall/Spring			
*Dance in India Online	3	07:203:136		Fall/Spring			
*Dance in Israel Online	3	07:203:134		Fall/Spring			
Barice in Israel Offilie	,	07.203.134]	i ani spring			